ROAD DAMAGE BOND

WHEREAS, ______, variously known herein as contractor, company, or principal, desires to utilize the public roadway of Calcasieu Parish for repetitive hauling pursuant to operation involving ;

and

WHEREAS, the roadway(s) involved are ______ road(s) located in Ward____ of Calcasieu Parish; and,

WHEREAS, contractor, company or principal intends to commence use of the roadway on ______date for an estimated period of ______(days/weeks/months/years); and

WHEREAS, the use of the roadway for repetitive hauling may result in damage to the roadways listed hereinabove:

NOW, THEREFORE, ______, as principal, and ______, as principal, and ______, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of _______ and duly authorized to do business in the State of Louisiana, as surety, do hereby bond themselves unto the Calcasieu Parish Police Jury, P. O. Drawer 3287, Lake Charles, Louisiana, 70602, as obligee, in the sum of ______ Dollars, which said obligation is hereby bound to themselves and their heirs, executives, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and solidarily, agreeing hereby to reimburse the Calcasieu Parish Police Jury for the cost of repairs to the said roads listed above which, in the sole judgment of the Calcasieu Parish Police Jury, were necessitated and occasioned because of principal's use of said road(s).

Principal also agrees herein immediately to notify the Calcasieu Parish Police Jury upon cessation of such use to enable an appropriate inspection with the purpose of assessing any damage as a result of said use.

THUS DONE AND SIGNED on this _____day of ______,20___ at

(Contractor/Company/Principal- Signature)

(Contractor/Company Principal- Title)

(Contractor/Company Principal- Printed Name)

(Contractor/Company Principal- Contact Email)

(Contractor/Company Principal-Mailing Address)

(Contractor/Company Principal-Telephone No.)

(Surety)

(By: Agent and Attorney-in-Fact)